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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESIGN
PERFORMING ARTS_SEM 1_JAZZ_2025 #ADMU20_Y4_GROUP_PJ (Music_Jazz)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

PRACTICAL, 08:00-09:30

Module: JZZ107V; Staff: DE WAAL HA;
MOSES R H; VAN DER WALT L; Room:
22-G71 - ARTS (Imac - Computer)

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

PRACTICAL, 10:30-12:00

Module: JZZ107V; Staff: DE WAAL HA; MOSES R H; VAN DER WALT L; Room: 22-

G42 - ARTS (Lecture Room 1)

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

FAD OPEN TIME, 12:00-13:00

PRACTICAL, 11:30-13:00

Module: JZZ107V; Staff: DE WAAL HA;
MOSES R H; VAN DER WALT L; Room:
22-G42 - ARTS (Lecture Room 1)

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

CLASS, 13:00-15:00

Module: MDP117V; Staff: HASKINS NL,;
MOSES R H; Room: 25-G08F - ARTS
(Drawing Room)

CLASS, 13:00-15:00

Module: MDP117V; Staff: HASKINS NL,;
MOSES R H; Room: 25-G08F - ARTS
(Drawing Room)

CLASS, 13:00-15:00

Module: CRI107V; Staff: SEDA O; Room:
25-GO8F - ARTS (Drawing Room)

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00

Module: WMU107V; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DE WAAL HA; DU TOIT P F; MOSES R H;
VAN DER WALT L; ZUNGU T E; Rooms: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall); 22-G52 - ARTS

(Consert Hall)

CLASS, 15:00-17:00

Module: RMF107V; Staff: TSHISHONGE
TD; Room: 22-G42 - ARTS (Lecture Room
1)

CLASS, 15:00-17:00

Module: WMU107V; Staff: BUTHELEZI M;
DE WAAL HA; DU TOIT P F; MOSES R H;
ORLANDI L; VAN DER WALT L; ZUNGU
T E; Rooms: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall);
22-G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall)
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